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ACCOUNT
YEAR Y E 31 M
ENDED 31 MARCH PAYMENTS l EAR ENDED anCH
1959
1958 ‘
| : SRR
£ s. d. | Annual appropriations— £ §. d. £ s. s
Vote—
8,137,872 0 6 Housing Construction 8,602,242 14 9
3,116,239 14 4 Public Buildings 2,968,801 10 8
1,741,562 11 6 | Forest Development 1,769,427 13 10
1,003,169 2 6 Murupara Development u
13,340,471 19 3
13,998,843 8 10
Balances at end of year—
65,700 8 5 Cash P, 05 2,194,173 6 5
1,874 13 7 Imprests outstanding 2,771 5. 8§
2,196,944 12 1
67:575°2 0
£14,066,418 10 10 Total £15,537,416 11 4
*Expenditure now met from other votes.
FUND
£ o £ s. d £ s. d
Balances at end of year—
7,042 2 1 Cash » i 755,165.15' 6
3,188,700 0 O Investments 3,305,900 0 O
4,061,065 15 6
3,195,742 2 1
£3,195,742 2 1 Total £4,061,065 15 6

SECURITY FUND

£

2,435,895
17,058,307

s. d.
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19,494,202

14 1

24,304,076
1,799,822
3,279,682
1,368,360

20,152,619

124,588
36,129
52,067

8,279,199

14
16

59,396,546
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158,264
4,000,000
506,438

4,664,703
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£83,565,819

10 10

Annual appropriations—
Vote—
Administration Expenses and Emergency Benefits
Medical, Hospital, etc., Benefits s i

Social Security Act 1938, section 106 (1)—
Monetary benefits—
Age
Invalids
Widows
Sickness
Family
Miners
Orphans o
Unemployment i
Universal superannuation

Payments under other special Acts

Balances at end of year—
Cash e o
Investments
Imprests outstanding

Total

| £ 8s @& £ S d.

2,466,574 12 10
18,655,374 16 10
21,121,949 9 8

26,104,992
1,942,489
3,642,351
1,436,912

25,995,315

113,033
44,366
1115722
8,940,752

—

— —
[y
OONO—=O W

._.
AOAPWLWOAUIWL

68,331,936 6 8

9,481 17 3

1,380,901 15 11
18,900,000 0 0

320,489 10 1
20,601,391 6 0

£110,064,758 19 7




