£110,064,758 19 7

ACCOUNT

£83,565,819 10 10

ACCOUNT							
Year Ended 31 March 1958	PAYMENTS				Year Ended 31 March 1959		
£ s. d.	Annual appropriations—					£ s. d.	£ 8. 0
8,137,872 0 6	Vote— Housing Construction Public Buildings					8,602,242 14 9	
3,116,239 14 4 1,741,562 11 6	Public Buildings Forest Development		. 72			2,968,801 10 8 1,769,427 13 10	
1,003,169 2 6	Murupara Development			17		*	13,340,471 19
13,998,843 8 10							13,340,471 19
65,700 8 5	Balances at end of year—					2,194,173 6 5	
1,874 13 7	Imprests outstanding		:			2,771 5. 8	2 100 044 12
67,575 2 0							2,196,944 12
14,066,418 10 10	Total						£15,537,416 11
	*E-	424	Current at	the section			
FUND	Ex	spenditure now	met from ot	mer votes.			
£ s. d.						£ s. d.	£ s.
			**				
7,042 2 1	Balances at end of year—					755,165 15 6	
3,188,700 0 0	Investments					3,305,900 0 0	4,061,065 15
3,195,742 2 1							4,001,003 13
£3,195,742 2 1	Total						£4,061,065 15
SECURITY F	UND						
£ s. d.	Annual appropriations—					£ s. d.	£ s. c
2,435,895 12 11 17,058,307 1 2	Administration Expenses Medical, Hospital, etc., B	and Emergency				2,466,574 12 10 18,655,374 16 10	
19,494,202 14 1	wiedieai, Hospitai, etc., B	ichemis				10,033,374 10 10	21,121,949 9
19,494,202 14 1	3.7.70						
	Social Security Act 1938, secti Monetary benefits—	on 106 (1)—					
24,304,076 14 1	Age					26,104,992 5 8	
1,799,822 18 1 3,279,682 16 7	Invalids Widows				::	1,942,489 17 6 3,642,351 5 3	
1,368,360 0 2 20,152,619 3 1	Sickness Family					1,436,912 16 10 25,995,315 3 1	
124,588 17 9	Miners	A 11 1 11				113,033 14 9	
36,129 9 4 52,067 8 4	Orphans					44,366 6 2 111,722 10 9	
8,279,199 2 0	Universal superannuation					8,940,752 6 8	69 221 026 6
59,396,546 9 5							68,331,936 6
10,367 5 9	Payments under other special	Acts	77				9,481 17
	Delaware						
158,264 18 4	Balances at end of year— Cash	4				1,380,901 15 11	
4,000,000 0 0	Investments			E .		18,900,000 0 0 320,489 10 1	
506,438 3 3	Imprests outstanding				• • •	320,489 10 1	20,601,391 6
4,664,703 1 7							
22 565 010 10 10							